
Date Day Event Time

11/14/2019 Thursday Field list from Sports Turf Chief due for 2020 Spring season  ---

12/2/2019 Monday Send out Mailing to Large Sports Field Users for Meeting  ---

12/6/2019 Friday Field Requests due from City of Fort Collins Recreation Department  --- 

12/12/2018 Thursday Large Sports Fields User groups meet at Park Shop 10:00am

1/3/2020 Friday Requests due for all Spring/Summer & Fall leagues - Games Only  --- 

2/7/2020 Friday Confirmations Sent Back to Large Users 

3/3/2020 Tuesday TURF Sports - Practice Field reservations Spring/Summer (3/21-8/1) email process 8:00am

3/5/2020 Thursday DIAMOND Sports - Practice Field reservations Spring/Summer (3/21-8/1) email process 8:00am

3/21/2020 Saturday Spring/Summer field use begins  ---

7/3/2019 Friday Fall Game Requests Due (if requests weren't received in January) - play begins on August 1st  ---

7/16/2019 Thursday Diamond & Turf Sports - Practice Field reservations Fall (8/1-11/1) email process 8:00am

11/1/2019 Sunday Season ends - no more reservations  ---

2019/2020 Scheduling Timeline
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